

Pre-payment Subscription Programmes Price List

e-PASS Price List

	Vehicle category 1	Vehicle category 2, 3, 4	Vehicle category 5	Vehicle category 6
Toll rates *	1.25 €	2.50 €	6.25 €	10.00 €
Monthly fee for the Dispatch of Invoice (for individuals) **	1.00 €			
Monthly fee for the Dispatch of Invoice (for companies and freelancers)	Free of Charge			
e-PASS transponder / Account Card Guarantee	0.00 €			
Minimum amount for the activation of the Subscription Account	10.00 €	30.00 €	50.00 €	100.00 €
Cost of transponder device/Account Card***	20.00 € per e-PASS transponder device 5.00 € per Account Card			

^{*} The discounts of the Price List are calculated based on the nominal toll rates in force of Nea Attiki Odos Motorway. In the event of adjustment of the aforementioned toll rates, the Company reserves the right to readjust the present Price List.

^{***} Means the amount paid by the Subscriber to the Company for the replacement of the stolen, lost or damaged e-PASS transponder / Account Card.

Warning Level for Credit Card Replenishment	10.00 €	20.00 €	50.00 €
(per e-PASS transponder / Account Card)			

Means the level which automatically activates the standing order for the replenishment of the Subscription Account through Credit Card. The Subscriber may readjust the level at a higher amount.

Low Account Warning Level	6.00 €	12.00 €	40.00 €
(per e-PASS transponder / Account Card)			

Means the warning optical and/or acoustic signal which warns the Subscriber that the balance of his/her Subscription Account is low and reaches the Bad Account Level. The Subscriber may readjust the level at a higher amount.

Bad Account Level	1.25 €	2.50 €	10.00 €
(per e-PASS transponder / Account Card)			

Means the level of the Subscription Account over which no Subscription Entry is allowed by the electronic toll system. The last Subscription Entry can only be realized if the Subscription Account has a cash balance higher than the Bad Account Level. Otherwise, the entry can only be realized with payment of the full toll rate without discount through a manual lane.

The prices of the present Price List are VAT 24% inclusive.

The present Price List of the Subscription Programme is in force from 1st November 2024.



^{**} The individual subscribers may select the free of charge annual dispatch of invoice without breakdown of the entries/transactions.